
     

 

 

                                                        ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 

 Semester 1 Semester 3 Semester 5 

Classes Begin 22.11.21 (Mon) 16.08.21 (Mon) 20.07.21 (Tue) 

Mid Semester Break - - 10.10.21 (Sun) to 17.10.21 (Sun) 

Classes begin - - 18.10.21 (Mon) 

Dispersal of Classes, Prep. Leave & 
Practical Exam begin 

11.03.22 (Fri) to 20.03.22 (Sun) 8.12.21 (wed) to 14.12.21 (Tue) 16.11.21 (Tue) 

Theory Exam Begin 21.03.22 (Mon) 15.12.21 (Wed) 30.11.21 (Tue) 

Semester Break 05.04.22 (Tue) to 06.04.22 (Wed) 29.12.21 (Wed) to 02.01.21 (Sun) 17.12.21 (Fri) to 31.12.21 (Fri) 

 Semester 2 Semester 4 Semester 6 

Classes Begin 07.04.22 (Thu) 03.01.22 (Mon) 01.01.22 (Sat) 

Mid Semester Break - 17.03.22 (Thu) to 20.03.22 (Sun) 13.03.22 (Sun) to 20.03.22 (Sun) 

Classes Begin - 21.03.22 (Mon) to 27.04.22(Wed) 21.03.22 (Mon) 

Dispersal of Classes, Prep. Leave & 
Practical Exam begin 

26.07.22 (Tue) to 04.08.22 (Thu) 28.04.22 (Thu) to 08.05.22 (Sun) 28.04.22 (Thu) to 10.05.22 (Tue) 

Theory Exam Begin 05.08.22 (Fri) to 22.08.22 (Mon) 09.05.22 (Mon) 11.05.22 (Wed) 

Summer Vacation 23.08.22 (Tue) to 25.08.22 (Thu) 24.05.22 (Tue) to 19.07.22 (Tue) 26.05.22 (Thu) to 19.07.22 (Tue) 
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